
Bus Timetable in Mt. Apoi Geopark (Samani Town) Area for Urakawa Aug.  1, 2018

Weekdays The buses indicated by the square mark will arrive at "Higashicho" bus stop, and will not stop at "Nissekimae".

For Urakawa
Samani Sta. 6:45 7:20 8:00 9:00 10:30 12:05 14:40 15:10 15:50 17:25 18:45
Kaishomachi 6:47 7:22 8:02 9:02 10:32 12:07 14:42 15:12 15:52 17:27 18:47
Honcho 6:48 7:23 8:03 9:03 10:33 12:08 14:43 15:13 15:53 17:28 18:48
Samani-chikko 6:49 7:24 8:04 9:04 10:34 12:09 14:44 15:14 15:54 17:29 18:49
Nishimachi 6:50 7:25 8:05 9:05 10:35 12:10 14:45 15:15 15:55 17:30 18:50
Shiogama 6:52 7:27 8:07 9:07 10:37 12:12 14:47 15:17 15:57 17:32 18:52

Higashicho Nissekimae
(Urakawa Terminal)

7:05□ 7:41 8:21 9:21 10:51 12:25□ 15:00□ 15:30□ 16:11 17:45□ 19:04□

Yakubamae
(Urakawa Town Office)

7:10 7:55 8:33 9:33 11:03 12:30 15:05 15:35 16:23 17:50 19:09

※１

For Samani Sta.
Yakubamae
(Urakawa Town Office)

7:29 7:34 8:32 9:22 10:37 12:22 14:27 15:37 16:17 17:01 17:32 18:47 19:08 20:14

Higashicho Nissekimae
(Urakawa Terminal)

7:37□ 7:39□ 8:44 9:34 10:49 12:34 14:39 15:42□ 16:29 17:06□ 17:44 18:59 19:13□ 20:26

Shiogama 7:50 7:51 8:59 9:49 11:04 12:49 14:54 15:56 16:44 17:20 17:59 19:14 19:27 20:39
Nishimachi 7:54 7:55 9:02 9:52 11:07 12:52 14:57 15:59 16:47 17:24 18:02 19:17 19:30 20:40
Samani-chikko 7:55 7:55 9:03 9:53 11:08 12:53 14:58 16:00 16:48 17:25 18:03 19:18 19:31 20:41
Honcho 7:56 7:57 9:04 9:54 11:09 12:54 14:59 16:01 16:49 17:26 18:04 19:19 19:32 20:42
Kaishomachi 7:57 7:58 9:05 9:55 11:10 12:55 15:00 16:02 16:50 17:27 18:05 19:20 19:33 20:43
Samani Sta. 7:59 8:01 9:07 9:57 11:12 12:57 15:02 16:04 16:52 17:29 18:07 19:22 19:35 20:45

※１ ※２ ※１

※１ There is no bus service during spring, summer and winter school vacations.
※２ During spring, summer and winter school vacations.

Weekend / Holidays The buses indicated by the square mark will arrive at "Higashicho" bus stop, and will not stop at "Nissekimae".

For Urakawa
Samani Sta. 6:45 7:20 8:00 10:00 12:05 13:30 15:10 16:25 18:45
Kaishomachi 6:47 7:22 8:02 10:02 12:07 13:32 15:12 16:27 18:47
Honcho 6:48 7:23 8:03 10:03 12:08 13:33 15:13 16:28 18:48
Samani-chikko 6:49 7:24 8:04 10:04 12:09 13:34 15:14 16:29 18:49
Nishimachi 6:50 7:25 8:05 10:05 12:10 13:35 15:15 16:30 18:50
Shiogama 6:52 7:27 8:07 10:07 12:12 13:37 15:17 16:32 18:52

Higashicho Nissekimae
(Urakawa Terminal)

7:05□ 7:40 8:20 10:21 12:25 13:50 15:30□ 16:45□ 19:05□

Yakubamae
(Urakawa Town Office)

7:10 7:52 8:32 10:33 12:37 14:02 15:35 16:50 19:10

For Samani Sta.

Yakubamae
(Urakawa Town Office)

8:31 9:34 10:26 12:36 13:46 15:36 16:52 17:31 20:16

Higashicho Nissekimae
(Urakawa Terminal)

8:43 9:39□ 10:38 12:48 13:58 15:48 16:58□ 17:43 20:26

Shiogama 8:57 9:52 10:52 13:02 14:12 16:02 17:11 17:57 20:39
Nishimachi 8:59 9:54 10:54 13:04 14:14 16:04 17:13 17:59 20:40
Samani-chikko 9:00 9:55 10:55 13:05 14:15 16:05 17:14 18:00 20:41
Honcho 9:01 9:56 10:56 13:06 14:16 16:06 17:15 18:01 20:42
Kaishomachi 9:02 9:57 10:57 13:07 14:17 16:07 17:16 18:02 20:43
Samani Sta. 9:04 9:59 10:59 13:09 14:19 16:09 17:18 18:04 20:45


